Akustik+Sylomer®
34
30
20 2576 8 10 12 155
10
15
20
25

LOAD DEFLECTION GRAPH
AMC MECANOCAUCHO VT HD HANGERS
Deflection (mm.)
Lo
ad
 (K
g.
)
Type
MAX
PERMANENT
LOAD
Spring color DEFLECTION mm Code
VT-67 HD 67 BLUE 50 20235
VT-95 HD 95 WHITE 50 20239
VT-123 HD 123 BLACK 50 20236
VT-173 HD 173 BEIGE 50 20240
VT-223 HD 223 RED 50 20237
VT-335 HD 335 GREY 50 20241
VT-446 HD 446 GREEN 50 20238
52
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Range designed for the floating suspension of soundproofed walls. Sylomer® avoids the transmission of vibrations while providing opti-
mal acoustic results.